
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(土) 曇り 25.4 1.0 442.1 17,507 17,507 23,610 74.2 27.0

7/2(日) 晴れのち一時雨 27.1 5.6 667.0 26,413 43,920 47,221 93.0 40.8

7/3(月) 晴れ一時雨 25.5 3.5 425.8 16,862 60,782 70,831 85.8 26.0

7/4(火) 晴れ 27.0 13.4 822.5 32,571 93,353 94,441 98.8 50.3

7/5(水) 晴れのち一時雨 29.4 7.3 617.1 24,437 117,790 118,052 99.8 37.7

7/6(木) 晴れ一時雨 32.3 12.5 749.1 29,664 147,455 141,662 104.1 45.8

7/7(金) 曇り 30.9 2.1 488.9 19,360 166,815 165,272 100.9 29.9

7/8(土) 曇り一時雨 25.3 0.0 193.3 7,655 174,470 188,883 92.4 11.8

7/9(日) 曇り一時雨 28.3 2.3 335.3 13,278 187,748 212,493 88.4 20.5

7/10(月) 曇り一時雨 30.5 1.1 429.3 17,000 204,748 236,103 86.7 26.2

7/11(火) 曇り一時雨 30.1 1.1 379.7 15,036 219,784 259,714 84.6 23.2

7/12(水) 曇り一時雨 28.0 0.4 291.9 11,559 231,343 283,324 81.7 17.8

7/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 29.3 9.9 774.8 30,682 262,025 306,934 85.4 47.3

7/14(金) 曇りのち時々雨 26.8 1.1 342.3 13,555 275,580 330,544 83.4 20.9

7/15(土) 雨時々止む 29.5 0.0 68.2 2,701 278,281 354,155 78.6 4.2

7/16(日) 曇り時々雨 31.8 0.2 315.6 12,498 290,779 377,765 77.0 19.3

7/17(月) 晴れ時々曇り 33.5 5.9 445.7 17,650 308,429 401,375 76.8 27.2

7/18(火) 曇り一時雨 30.1 1.0 284.5 11,266 319,695 424,986 75.2 17.4

7/19(水) 曇り時々雨 25.0 0.0 132.5 5,247 324,942 448,596 72.4 8.1

7/20(木) 晴れ時々曇り 26.8 5.8 492.2 19,491 344,433 472,206 72.9 30.1

7/21(金) 晴れ 29.0 11.6 757.2 29,985 374,418 495,817 75.5 46.3

7/22(土) 晴れ 30.8 13.3 799.3 31,652 406,070 519,427 78.2 48.8

7/23(日) 晴れ 32.6 12.8 820.9 32,508 438,578 543,037 80.8 50.2

7/24(月) 晴れ 34.0 13.5 840.6 33,288 471,866 566,648 83.3 51.4

7/25(火) 晴れ 34.7 13.6 774.3 30,662 502,528 590,258 85.1 47.3

7/26(水) 晴れ 33.3 12.3 670.1 26,536 529,064 613,868 86.2 41.0

7/27(木) 晴れ 33.3 13.3 753.1 29,823 558,887 637,479 87.7 46.0

7/28(金) 晴れ 33.4 13.6 820.1 32,476 591,363 661,089 89.5 50.1

7/29(土) 晴れ 33.2 13.7 838.1 33,189 624,551 684,699 91.2 51.2

7/30(日) 晴れ時々曇り 34.9 11.5 704.6 27,902 652,454 708,310 92.1 43.1

7/31(月) 曇り時々晴れ 34.7 7.3 592.9 23,479 675,932 731,920 92.4 36.2

℃ h 17069.0 675,932

30.2 6.80 550.6 21,804

4.40 607.3 23,610

月合計

¥1,043.1
実績平均(/日)

  月目標値(/日)
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